
Roster for 2015/2016 Admissions (Undergraduate) Committee

Chair June 2016 Parish, David Engineering-Academic Affairs
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7904
9195153263
dwparish@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2016 Morant, Tamah Economics-Poole College Of Management
Economics

Campus Box 8110
9195154616
tamah_morant@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2016 Wallace, Tim Sociology and Anthropology
Sociology & Anthropology

Campus Box 8107
9195159025
tmwallace@mindspring.com

FAC ED June 2018 Horne, Erin College Of Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195156286
erin_thomas@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2017 Eisemann, Joan Animal Science
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195154044
joan_eisemann@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2016 Whitaker, Tameka College of Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158325
tameka_whitaker@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2018 Istook, Cynthia Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156584
cistook@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2018 Lubischer, Jane College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7614
9195152587
jane_lubischer@ncsu.edu

FAC NonAcad Dep June 2018 Orcutt, Darby NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195130364
dcorcutt@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2017 Roise, Joseph Forestry and Environmental Resources Academic Research
Forestry&Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195157783
joe_roise@ncsu.edu
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FAC ENGR June 2018 Nam, Chang Fitts Dept of Industrial and Systems Engineering
E.P.Fitts-Industrl.& Sys Engr

Campus Box 7906
9195158140
csnam@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2016 Smith McKoy, Sheila English
English

Campus Box 8105
9195154135
ssmckoy@ncsu.edu

DASA/UC June 2017 Outing, Kim Division of Academic and Student Affairs
University College, Exploratory Studies

Campus Box 7925
9195158495
kim_outing@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2016 Graham, Logan B A - Political Science lbgraha2@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 Aziz, Natalie B S - Business Administration nmaziz@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 Fernandez, Annabelle Liberal Studies arfernan@ncsu.edu

XO No End McLean, Carrie Division of Academic and Student Affairs
University College

Campus Box 7925
9195158497
carrie_mclean@ncsu.edu

XO No End Griffin, Thomas Admissions
Admissions

Campus Box 7103
5155036
tommy_griffin@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Mastrangelo, Brittany Registration And Records
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
brittany_mastrangelo@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Domnick, Krista Scholarships & Financial Aid
Financial Aid

Campus Box 7302
9195152866
krdomnic@ncsu.edu

XO VP EMAS No End Hunt, Louis EMAS-Enrollment Management and Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151428
louis_hunt@ncsu.edu
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